P-Series
P-Series
The P-Series is an ultra-compact cost effective
smart camera offering advanced machine vision
functionalities in a fully embedded stand-alone
device.
The P-Series is available in two different

UNI EN ISO9001
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL ORDER N°
Camera, IMPACT P10, Grayscale, 640x480, 120 FPS, 1/4" CMOS 937700000
Camera, IMPACT P15, Grayscale, 1280x1024, 60 FPS, 1/1.8" CMOS 937700001
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
Illuminators
LT-050 - Red Wide Angle Illuminator Lighting, P-Series, LT-050, Wide angle 8 LEDs, red 95A901780
LT-055 - White Wide Angle Illuminator Lighting, P-Series, LT-055, Wide angle 8 LEDs, white 95A901790
LT-053 - Blue Wide Angle Illuminator Lighting, P-Series, LT-053, Wide angle 8 LEDs, blue 95A901800
LT-052 - IR Wide Angle Illuminator Lighting, P-Series, LT-052, Wide angle 8 LEDs, IR 95A901810
LT-057 - Red Multi Chain Illuminator Lighting, P-Series, LT-057, Multi-chain 50 LEDs, red 95A901820
LT-059 - White Multi Chain Illuminator Lighting, P-Series, LT-059, Multi-chain 50 LEDs, white 95A901830
LT-058 - Blue Multi Chain Illuminator Lighting, P-Series, LT-058, Multi-chain 50 LEDs, blue 95A901840
Lenses
Micro Video Lens, 6mm Micro Video Lens, P-Series, 6mm 95A901730
Micro Video Lens, 9mm Micro Video Lens, P-Series, 9mm 95A901740
Micro Video Lens, 12mm Micro Video Lens, P-Series, 12mm 95A901750
Micro Video Lens, 16mm Micro Video Lens, P-Series, 16mm 95A901760
Micro Video Lens, 25mm Micro Video Lens, P-Series, 25mm 95A901770
IR Bandpass Filter, P-Series Filter, P-Series, IR bandpass filter 95A901850
Micro Video Lens with IR Filter, 25mm Micro Video Lens, P-Series, 25mm with IR bandpass filter 95A901860
I/O Cables
CAB-DS01-S M12-IP67 TO CBX 1M Cable, PWR & I/O, CAB-DS01-S, P-Series to CBX (DB25), 1 meter 93A050058
CAB-DS03-S M12-IP67 TO CBX 3M Cable, PWR & I/O, CAB-DS03-S, P-Series to CBX (DB25), 3 meters 93A050059
CAB-DS05-S M12-IP67 TO CBX 5M Cable, PWR & I/O, CAB-DS05-S, P-Series to CBX (DB25), 5 meters 93A050060
CAB-DS10-S M12-IP67 TO CBX 10M Cable, PWR & I/O, CAB-DS10-S, P-Series to CBX (DB25), 10 meters 93A051390
Ethernet Cables
CAB-ETH-M01 M12-IP67 ETH. CAB. (1M) Cable, Ethernet, CAB-ETH-M01 M12-IP67 to RJ45, 1 meter 93A051346
CAB-ETH-M03 M12-IP67 ETH. CAB. (3M) Cable, Ethernet, CAB-ETH-M03 M12-IP67 to RJ45, 3 meters 93A051347
CAB-ETH-M05 M12-IP67 ETH. CAB. (5M) Cable, Ethernet, CAB-ETH-M05 M12-IP67 to RJ45, 5 meters 93A051348
CAB-ETH-M10 M12-IP67 ETH. CAB. (10M) Cable, Ethernet, CAB-ETH-M10 M12-IP67 to RJ45, 10 meters 93A051391
I/O Boards
Terminal block, DB25 Female I/O Board, A30/T4x, Female DB25, DIN Rail Mountable 95A906346
CBX500 CONNECTION BOX MODULAR I/O Board, A30/T4x, CBX500 CONNECTION BOX MODULAR 93A301068
CBX800 GATEWAY I/O Board, A30/T4x, CBX800 GATEWAY 93A301077